
GIRL PVIAC GIRLS' RACE RESULTS RACE 2 JAN 15 2019

RO BIB PLC NAME DIV SCHOOL TIME PVIAC GIRLS' RACE RESULTS

22 391 1 CORIANN DELANEY N FRONTIER 25.56

30 271 2 GRACE CROCHIERE N MINNECHAUG 25.86

14 280 3 TAYLOR LOOMIS N MOHAWK 26.51

31 281 4 ERIN LAFFOND N MOHAWK 26.62

29 261 5 ELYSE DONAGHUE S E.LONGMEADOW 26.87

12 260 6 ABBY DONAGHUE S E.LONGMEADOW 27.03

28 251 7 ALYSON GRODSKY N LONGMEADOW 27.22

15 290 8 ELLIE MAHONEY N NORTHAMPTON 27.42

32 291 9 ABBIE DENHART N NORTHAMPTON 27.47

16 300 10 CHLOE LUSSIER S ST MARYS 27.57

11 250 11 ALEZA FALK N LONGMEADOW 27.75

3 350 12 JULIET SCOTT S PVCICS 28.11

4 380 13 SUMMER DUDA S HAMPSHIRE 28.59

17 310 14 SORA GREEN S AMHERST 28.74

38 382 15 TALYA GILMAN-SOLOMON S HAMPSHIRE 28.75

2 340 16 JESSICA GARRIEPY N GATEWAY 28.76

39 392 17 AREIA HEILMAN N FRONTIER 28.78

24 211 18 ALIA GODEK N AGAWAM 29.07

48 282 19 AMALIE ROWEHL N MOHAWK 29.09

13 270 20 MICHELLE LECKEY N MINNECHAUG 29.24

18 331 21 EMMA RENAUDETTE N WESTFIELD 29.39

19 341 22 ISABEL BEAUDRY N GATEWAY 29.52

5 390 23 MADDIE RAYMOND N FRONTIER 29.95

65 283 24 EMILY SISSUM N MOHAWK 30.32

21 381 25 KATELYNN DUNN S HAMPSHIRE 30.37

8 220 26 REBECCA DROHEN S SOUTHWICK 30.65

9 230 27 SOPHIE FITZ S POPE FRANCIS 30.92

7 210 28 EMMA ZOLLO N AGAWAM 30.95

37 352 29 SARAH FARDAL S PVCICS 30.97

34 311 30 NIKA DASSATTI S AMHERST 31.39

51 312 31 VIVI BERNIER S AMHERST 31.58

20 351 32 ELLA GANDER S PVCICS 31.83

35 332 33 MADELYN JEMIOLO N WESTFIELD 32.45

41 212 34 HANNAH RICTER N AGAWAM 32.52

100 295 35 JENNA BARANOWSKI N NORTHAMPTON 32.61

45 252 36 DYLAN RATNER N LONGMEADOW 32.63

82 284 37 LYDIA SARGENT N MOHAWK 32.78

1 330 38 ELIZA HELLIWELL N WESTFIELD 32.96

58 213 39 ELENI MASTROMATTEO N AGAWAM 33.08

33 301 40 MARA DOWNIE S ST MARYS 34.05

66 293 41 MARY ANDREWS N NORTHAMPTON 34.15

50 302 42 ALLY ROUGEMONT S ST MARYS 34.39

10 240 43 HANNAH GEBHART S HOLYOKE 34.59

55 383 44 ERIN REYNOLDS S HAMPSHIRE 34.72

49 292 45 MAISIE MCDONALD N NORTHAMPTON 34.74

69 334 46 ANDREA WALKER N WESTFIELD 34.83

75 214 47 SAMANTHA LUBARSKY N AGAWAM 34.97

99 285 48 MYAH GRANT N MOHAWK 35.04

85 314 49 SEA KAY LEUNG S AMHERST 35.20

72 384 50 REBEKAH PIERCE S HAMPSHIRE 35.20

123 387 51 MARTI AHART S HAMPSHIRE 35.69

106 386 52 MORGAN DUNHAM S HAMPSHIRE 35.78

134 297 53 BROOKE GIBSON N NORTHAMPTON 35.91

160 219 54 MIA DILILLO N AGAWAM 35.99

109 216 55 MEGAN MCKIERNAN N AGAWAM 36.09

59 223 56 ISABEL CHEFFER S SOUTHWICK 36.17

83 294 57 LARA WOLF N NORTHAMPTON 36.27

52 333 58 ABIGAIL GOYETTE N WESTFIELD 36.67

56 393 59 CALI PRICE N FRONTIER 36.81

6 400 60 JESSICA PARKER S LUDLOW 36.87

42 222 61 RUBY FRANCIS S SOUTHWICK 37.25

140 388 62 HANNA BURKE S HAMPSHIRE 37.35

143 218 63 SOPHIA BLANCHETTE N AGAWAM 37.47

92 215 64 SARAH EHERESMAN N AGAWAM 38.13

81 274 65 TAYLOR STRUM N MINNECHAUG 38.17

64 273 66 KALI STASIO N MINNECHAUG 38.20

89 385 67 FIONA BULMAN S HAMPSHIRE 38.58

120 337 68 ALANNA BARZOLA N WESTFIELD 39.01

80 264 69 LILLIAN FOX S E.LONGMEADOW 39.98

86 335 70 COURTNEY ADAMS N WESTFIELD 40.00

151 298 71 ACADIA BURNS N NORTHAMPTON 40.31

168 299 72 CORINA WARREN N NORTHAMPTON 40.44

46 262 73 KRISTINA FRANKLIN S E.LONGMEADOW 40.84

68 313 74 MAYA WEILERSTEIN S AMHERST 40.94

157 389 75 ANNA MADDEN S HAMPSHIRE 41.09
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63 263 76 KYLIE FOX S E.LONGMEADOW 41.29

25 221 77 GRACE BROCKBANK S SOUTHWICK 41.40

97 265 78 RORY MCTAGGART S E.LONGMEADOW 42.51

73 394 79 PAIGE MORIARTY N FRONTIER 42.92

131 267 80 RAYA MACKECHNIE S E.LONGMEADOW 44.03

103 336 81 JULIA YUSENKO N WESTFIELD 44.18

79 254 82 CAROLYN JOYCE N LONGMEADOW 44.57

113 256 83 BROOKE LAVALLEE N LONGMEADOW 44.72

76 224 84 CATHERINE STEVENS S SOUTHWICK 45.27

114 266 85 SARAH GRECO S E.LONGMEADOW 45.81

57 403 86 EMILIE HOFFMAN S LUDLOW 46.45

96 255 87 CAITLYN JOYCE N LONGMEADOW 49.02

74 404 88 ALLISON BRISSETTE S LUDLOW 49.21

40 402 89 AUDRI COPE S LUDLOW 50.34

118 306 90 JORDAN PANIELLO S ST MARYS 50.35

67 303 91 MARY TURBOLSKI S ST MARYS 50.89

84 304 92 ARI ST.PETER S ST MARYS 54.05

110 226 93 EMMA CHEFFER S SOUTHWICK 55.29

154 339 94 MIA BISKUPIC N WESTFIELD 58.23

91 405 95 SAVANNAH GAY S LUDLOW 60.61

108 406 96 CHLOE BENARD S LUDLOW 69.96

90 395 X N FRONTIER

107 396 X N FRONTIER

124 397 X N FRONTIER

141 398 X N FRONTIER

158 399 X N FRONTIER

36 342 X N GATEWAY

53 343 X N GATEWAY

70 344 X N GATEWAY

87 345 X N GATEWAY

104 346 X N GATEWAY

121 347 X N GATEWAY

138 348 X N GATEWAY

155 349 X N GATEWAY

130 257 X N LONGMEADOW

147 258 X N LONGMEADOW

164 259 X N LONGMEADOW

98 275 X N MINNECHAUG

115 276 X N MINNECHAUG

132 277 X N MINNECHAUG

149 278 X N MINNECHAUG

166 279 X N MINNECHAUG

116 286 X N MOHAWK

133 287 X N MOHAWK

150 288 X N MOHAWK

167 289 X N MOHAWK

102 315 X S AMHERST

119 316 X S AMHERST

136 317 X S AMHERST

153 318 X S AMHERST

170 319 X S AMHERST

148 268 X S E.LONGMEADOW

165 269 X S E.LONGMEADOW

27 241 X S HOLYOKE

44 242 X S HOLYOKE

61 243 X S HOLYOKE

78 244 X S HOLYOKE

95 245 X S HOLYOKE

112 246 X S HOLYOKE

129 247 X S HOLYOKE

146 248 X S HOLYOKE

163 249 X S HOLYOKE

26 231 X S POPE FRANCIS

43 232 X S POPE FRANCIS

60 233 X S POPE FRANCIS

77 234 X S POPE FRANCIS

94 235 X S POPE FRANCIS

111 236 X S POPE FRANCIS

128 237 X S POPE FRANCIS

145 238 X S POPE FRANCIS

162 239 X S POPE FRANCIS

54 353 X S PVCICS

71 354 X S PVCICS

88 355 X S PVCICS

105 356 X S PVCICS

122 357 X S PVCICS
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139 358 X S PVCICS

156 359 X S PVCICS

144 228 X S SOUTHWICK

161 229 X S SOUTHWICK

135 307 X S ST MARYS

152 308 X S ST MARYS

169 309 X S ST MARYS

126 217 ALLY JABRY N AGAWAM DNF

47 272 MCKENZIE MURPHY N MINNECHAUG DNF

117 296 ROXIE CLAUSON N NORTHAMPTON DNF

125 407 MEAGHAN MCGUINNESS S LUDLOW DNF

142 408 MARISSA BALBINO S LUDLOW DNF

62 253 KATIE SANTARELLI N LONGMEADOW DNS

101 305 EMMA SUCHY S ST MARYS DNS

137 338 HALLIE GRADY N WESTFIELD DSQ

23 401 MIRANDA BALBINO S LUDLOW DSQ

159 409 SARA MARIA S LUDLOW DSQ

93 225 SARAH SMITH S SOUTHWICK DSQ

127 227 JILLIAN GENTILE S SOUTHWICK DSQ
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PVIAC RACE RESULTS DIVISION TOP 10 GIRLS

NORTH DIVISION

PLC RACER SCH. TIME PTS

1 CORIANN DELANEY N FRONTIER 25.56 10

2 GRACE CROCHIERE N MINNECHAUG 25.86 9

3 TAYLOR LOOMIS N MOHAWK 26.51 8

4 ERIN LAFFOND N MOHAWK 26.62 7

5 ALYSON GRODSKY N LONGMEADOW 27.22 6

6 ELLIE MAHONEY N NORTHAMPTON 27.42 5

7 ABBIE DENHART N NORTHAMPTON 27.47 4

8 ALEZA FALK N LONGMEADOW 27.75 3

9 JESSICA GARRIEPY N GATEWAY 28.76 2

10 AREIA HEILMAN N FRONTIER 28.78 1

SOUTH DIVISION

PLC RACER SCH. TIME PTS

1 ELYSE DONAGHUE S E.LONGMEADOW 26.87 10

2 ABBY DONAGHUE S E.LONGMEADOW 27.03 9

3 CHLOE LUSSIER S ST MARYS 27.57 8

4 JULIET SCOTT S PVCICS 28.11 7

5 SUMMER DUDA S HAMPSHIRE 28.59 6

6 SORA GREEN S AMHERST 28.74 5

7 TALYA GILMAN-SOLOMON S HAMPSHIRE 28.75 4

8 KATELYNN DUNN S HAMPSHIRE 30.37 3

9 REBECCA DROHEN S SOUTHWICK 30.65 2

10 SOPHIE FITZ S POPE FRANCIS 30.92 1

DIVISION TEAM RESULTS GIRLS

NORTH PLC SCHOOL TIME PTS AGAWAM N DNF

1 MOHAWK N 112.54 8 FRONTIER N DNF

2 FRONTIER N 121.10 7 FRONTIER N DNF

3 NORTHAMPTON N 121.65 6 GATEWAY N DNF

4 AGAWAM N 125.62 5 AMHERST N DNF

5 WESTFIELD N 129.63 4 LONGMEADOW N DNF

6 MINNECHAUG N 131.47 3 MINNECHAUG N DNF

7 LONGMEADOW N 132.17 2 NORTHAMPTON N DNF

8 GATEWAY N DNF 0 WESTFIELD N DNF

SOUTH 1 HAMPSHIRE S 122.43 9 AMHERST S DNF

2 AMHERST S 126.91 8 EAST LONGMEADOWS DNF

3 E.LONGMEADOW S 134.72 7 HAMPSHIRE S DNF

4 SOUTHWICK S 145.47 6 HOLYOKE S DNF

5 ST MARYS S 146.36 5 LUDLOW S DNF

6 LUDLOW S 182.87 4 POPE FRANCIS S DNF

7 HOLYOKE S DNF 0 SOUTHWICK S DNF

8 POPE FRANCIS S DNF 0 NORTHAMPTON S DNF

9 PVCICS S DNF 0
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DIVISION STANDINGS GIRLS

NORTH

SCHOOL R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 TOTAL

1 MINNECHAUG 0

2 LONGMEADOW 0

3 WESTFIELD 0

4 GATEWAY 0

5 NORTHAMPTON 0

6 AGAWAM 0

7 HAMPSHIRE 0

SOUTH

SCHOOL R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 TOTAL

1 MOHAWK 0

2 FRONTIER 0

3 AMHERST 0

4 HOLYOKE 0

5 E.LONGMEADOW 0

6 LUDLOW 0

7 ST MARYS 0

8 SOUTHWICK 0

LEAGUE TOP 26 RACERS

PLC NAME DIV SCHOOL TIME PTS

1 CORIANN DELANEY N FRONTIER 25.56 26

2 GRACE CROCHIERE N MINNECHAUG 25.86 25

3 TAYLOR LOOMIS N MOHAWK 26.51 24

4 ERIN LAFFOND N MOHAWK 26.62 23

5 ELYSE DONAGHUE S E.LONGMEADOW 26.87 22

6 ABBY DONAGHUE S E.LONGMEADOW 27.03 21

7 ALYSON GRODSKY N LONGMEADOW 27.22 20

8 ELLIE MAHONEY N NORTHAMPTON 27.42 19

9 ABBIE DENHART N NORTHAMPTON 27.47 18

10 CHLOE LUSSIER S ST MARYS 27.57 17

11 ALEZA FALK N LONGMEADOW 27.75 16

12 JULIET SCOTT S PVCICS 28.11 15

13 SUMMER DUDA S HAMPSHIRE 28.59 14

14 SORA GREEN S AMHERST 28.74 13

15 TALYA GILMAN-SOLOMON S HAMPSHIRE 28.75 12

16 JESSICA GARRIEPY N GATEWAY 28.76 11

17 AREIA HEILMAN N FRONTIER 28.78 10

18 ALIA GODEK N AGAWAM 29.07 9

19 AMALIE ROWEHL N MOHAWK 29.09 8

20 MICHELLE LECKEY N MINNECHAUG 29.24 7

21 EMMA RENAUDETTE N WESTFIELD 29.39 6

22 ISABEL BEAUDRY N GATEWAY 29.52 5

23 MADDIE RAYMOND N FRONTIER 29.95 4

24 EMILY SISSUM N MOHAWK 30.32 3

25 KATELYNN DUNN S HAMPSHIRE 30.37 2

26 REBECCA DROHEN S SOUTHWICK 30.65 1
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